63410 '98 JUL 27 All 23 ASPEN 04046570 Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 27369.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETYRING NOTOR VEHICLES EERVICES
Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest N721277
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Rr d that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV. EM24622
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.
PARU
Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): Lot 81, Pleasant Home Tracts #2, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "norie".
United Companies Funding, INC., 2051 Killebrew Drive, Suite 220, Bloomington, MN 55424 NAME AND ADDRESS
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 41-3909-2AD-601
PARTIL
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:
YEAR WIDTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.
1997 Goldw 324 624 GWOR23 N18107
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".
<u>United Companies Funding, INC., 2051 Killebrew Drive, Suite 220, Bloomington, MN 55424</u> NAME AND ADDRESS
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE TAX Lot Number (from assessor): 41-3909-2AD-601
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.
Elmer W. Baird, Sr.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER
SKGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.
DATE
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: \square
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.
Filed for record at request of
FEE \$10.00 By base

14. J. L.